
A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

TITLE:
Sheet_1 REV: 1.0

Date: 2023-05-23

Sheet: 1/1
Drawn By: Marsianin245

Company: Your Company

GND

GND

carry flag

clear

A
dd

er
 o

ut
pu

t 
bu

s

Adder output

Clear register, active high

3
2
1
0

3
2
1
0

I2

I1

I0

D3
D2
D1
D0

I3

I2

I1

I0

D3

D2

D1

D0

A3

A2

A1

A0

A3
A2
A1
A0

A3
A2
A1
A0

D3
D2
D1
D0

I3
I2
I1
I0

D3
D2
D1
D0

Addr3
Addr2
Addr1
Addr0

Addr3

Addr2

Addr1

Addr0

Addr3
Addr2
Addr1
Addr0

Instruction address LED indicators
LED18
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Instructions
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5V DC Power In
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